Coron coi dambrer
Owver 50 | 20 racers
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105
119
121
130
117
147
148
107
128
113
141
162
137
143
166
109
108
157
158

Name

CIPRIAN STEFANO
MENEL RINALDO
D'INCA' DIMITRI
DEOLA RENZO

LACHI ALESSIO
MENEGAZZO FABIO
SCHIEVENIN PRIMO
ANDRICHIVO

BUSIN LUCIANO
MARCHET LUCIANO

DE MARCH MARINO
PERIN TIZIANO

DE BIASIO VIRGILIO
SOPPELSA LORIS
BORTOLETTO LORENZO
MASON LAUDINO
GUERRA PAOQLO
TRIVELLATO GIANLUIGI
TOMASELLI ENRICO

Category
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Ower 50
Qwer 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50

Time
37:13.6
37:212
38:26.3
38:38.7
40:05.1
41:12.9
44:351
44:49 8
46:51.1
47:423
50:22.5
51:43.6
53:27.0
58:509
1:00:124
1:00:34.1
1:05:223
1:12:31.8
DNF



Coron coi dambrer
Over 50 F | 13 racers
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152
165
131
132
122
153
116
161
120
150
102
169

Name

SIMEONI FEDERICA
SAVIO MARINA
BALZAN CONSUELA
MINOTTO FERNANDA
TOMASELLI CELESTINA
PILAT VIVIANA
MORETTON ELENA
LIVERANI PATRIZIA
CAMPIGOTTO MARIA TERESA
CAPPELLO ELISABETTA
MARRUCCI CINZIA
CLEMENTE STEFANIA
GAMMA ALESSIA

Category

ODwver S0F
Dver 50F
Over 30F
Dver 50F
Over 30F
Over 50F
Dver 50F
Over 30F
Dwver 50F
Dver 50F
Over 50F
Dver 50F
Over 50F

Time
51:12.4
52:47.5
53:094
53:51.2
54:116
55:253
57:02.8
57:599
58:59.0
1:09:30.5
1:12:303
DNF
DNF



Coron coi dambrer
U 16 F |1 racer

Pl Bib Name Category Time
1 111 XAIZSILVIA U16F 1:10:53 4



Coron coi dambrer
AF | 13 racers
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123
114
101
170
129
138
146
136
168
133
159
144
164

Name

BORJESJO MALIN
COMIOTTO LARA
DALL'ACQUA CATERINA
ZAETTA EMANUELA
MARES CHIARA
PERNA JESSICA
DEOLA ARTANNA
RICCOMI ELENA
GAMMA ANNACHIARA
NART ANNA

LINARI MELODIE

XAIZ MONIA

PATT ELEONORA

AR A A A~

56:01.5
1:02:37.5
1:11:36.9
DNF



Coron coi dambrer
U 16 | 4 racers
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142
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123
156

Name

MORETTI MATTEOQO
DEOLA JACOPO

MONDIN MATTHIAS
PELLATTIERO TOMMASO

Category
Uls6
Ulé
Uls
Ulé

Time
44:253
44:475
54:40.6
1:05:05.8



Coron coi dambrer
AM | 20 racers
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145
126
125
139
115
135
155
134
154
140
149
112
106
118
160
124
103
151
163

Name

SIRBU MIHAIL

BUSIN LORENZO
BUSIN EMANUELE
CEOLAN LUCA

RIVA GABRIELE
FENTI MATTIA
COMEL DILMAN
FATTOR SIMONE
ROSSA MICHEL
MURER SAMUEL
ANDRICH CHRISTIAN
CIPRIAN FAUSTO
DAL BORGO LUCA
BUXAJTADRIATICK
BERTOLA MIRKO
MONDIN PRIMO
BRAMBILLA DANIELE
BEN ROBERTO
CACCO FRANCESCO

Category Time

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

32:23.7
33:40.8
33:503
33:55.1
36:30.5
36:513
37:27.6
41:23.1
41:44 4
42:124
43:498
46:02.8
49:00.4
49:126
54:233
54:479
1:03:27.6
1:08:13.1
DNE



Coron coi dambrer
All racers | 71 racers
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Bib
145
126
125
139
115
135
105
119
155
121
130
117
147
134
154
140
127
149
142
114
148
110
107
101
112
170
128
113
106
118
129
138
146
141
136
104
162
152
165
137

Name

SIRBU MIHAIL
BUSIN LORENZO
BUSIN EMANUELE
CEOLAN LUCA
RIVA GABRIELE
FENTI MATTIA
CIPRIAN STEFANO
MENEL RINALDO
COMEL DILMAN
D'INCA' DIMITRI
DEOLA RENZO
LACHI ALESSIO
MENEGAZZO FARBIO
FATTOR SIMONE
ROSSA MICHEL
MURER SAMUEL
BORJESJO MALIN
ANDRICH CHRISTIAN
MORETTI MATTEO
COMIOTTO LARA
SCHIEVENIN PRIMO
DEOLA JACOPO
ANDRICHIVO

DALL'ACQUA CATERINA

CIPRIAN FAUSTO
ZAETTAEMANUELA
BUSIN LUCIANO
MARCHET LUCIANO
DAL BORGO LUCA
BUXAJTADRIATICK
MARES CHIARA
PERNA JESSICA
DEOLA ARTANNA
DE MARCH MARINO
RICCOMI ELENA
SIMEONI FEDERICA
PERIN TIZIANO
SAVIO MARINA
BALZAN CONSUELA
DE BIASIO VIRGILIO

Category
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
Over 50
Over 50
AM
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Orver 50
AM
AM
AM

AM
Uls

Over 50
U116
Over 50
AF

AM

AF

Over 50
Over 50
AM

AM

AF

AF

AF

Over 50
AF

Over 50F
Orver 50
Over 50F
Over 50F
Over 50

Time

32237
33408
33:503
33:551
36:30.5
36:51.3
37-13.6
37212
37276
38:26.3
38:38.7
40-:05.1
41-:12.9
41:23.1
41:44 4
42-12.4
43:41.7
43:49 8
44:253
44:29.7
44-35.1
44:47 5
44:49 8
44:59 8
46-:02.8
46:499
46:51.1
47-:423
49-:00.4
49:12.6
49:192
49:34 4
49:59.0
50:22.5
50:46.2
51:12.4
51436
52:475
53:094
53270
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168
131
132
160
123
124
122

33
153
116
143
161
166
109
159
103
156
108
151
120
111
144
150
157
102
158
163
164
169

Name

GAMMA ANNACHIARA
MINOTTO FEENANDA
TOMASELLI CELESTINA
BERTOLA MIRKO
MONDIN MATTHIAS
MONDIN PRIMO

PILAT VIVIANA

NART ANNA

MORETTON ELENA
LIVERANI PATRIZIA
SOPPELSA LORIS
CAMPIGOTTO MARIA TEEESA
BORTOLETTO LORENZO
MASON LAUDINO
LINARI MELODIE
BERAMEBILLA DANIELE
PELLATTIERO TOMMASO
GUERRA PAOLO

BEN ROBERTO
CAPPELLO ELISABETTA
XATZ SILVIA

XATZ MONIA
MARRUCCI CINZIA
TRIVELLATO GIANLUIGI
CLEMENTE STEFANIA
TOMASELLI ENRICO
CACCO FRANCESCO
PATT ELEONORA
GAMMA ALESSIA

Category
AF

Over50F
Dver 50F
AM

Ulse

AM
Over50F
AF

Over 30F
Over 50F
Dwver 50
Over 30F
Orver 30
Dwver 50
AF

AM

Ule
Orver 30
AM

Over 50F
UleF
AF

Over 50 F
Dwver 50
Over 50F
Orver 30
AM

AF

Orver 30 F

Time
53:303
53:51.2
54:11.6
54:233
54:40.6
54:479
55:253
56:01.5
57-02.8
57:599
58:509
58:59.0
1:00:12 4
1:00-34.1
1075
1:03:276
1:05:058
1:05:223
1:08:13.1
1:09-30.5
1:10:53.
1:11:36.9
1:12:303
1:12:31 8
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



Coron coi dambrer 2KM
Cat CM | 12 racers
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Bib Name

48 CHIOCCHETTINICOLAS

24  TABIADON DIEGO

16 PULINO FEDERICO
MORETTI TOMMASO

35 DAL PRATO SAMUELE

10  ZAMPIERI TIZIANO

36 SHABIALEXANDER

13 CAGNATI THOMAS

22  CASNAGHI THOMAS

3 COSTA MICHAEL

11 CAGNATI MATTIA

38 CARPIALORENZO

Category
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM

Time
9:26.3
9:28.7
10:18.0
10:28.7
10:329
10:34.7
10:48.1
10:56.9
11:55.8
12:11.0
13:19.6
20:46.1



Coron coi dambrer 2KM
Cat CF | 8 racers
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Name

TURA CATERINA
CARPIA RACHELE
BUXAJREBECCA
AGOSTINI ASIA

REN JOELLE
VENIALETTI ILENIA
MICHELUZZI GIORGIA
NICOLAT SARA

Category
Cat CF
Cat CF
Cat CF
Cat CF
Cat CF
Cat CF
Cat CF
Cat CF

Time

12:24.0
12:422
12:48.7
12:54.5
13:153
13:17.2
13:30.3
16:553



Coron coi dambrer 2KM
Cat BF | 11 racers

[ R B S R A
A

U
L

Bib
47
50

Name
DEOLA-THORPE AZZURRA
BORTOLI LARA
TURA CHIARA
BURIGO ILARIA
SOGNE GRETA
AGOSTINI DORA
AGOSTINI NATALIE
SUKLJAN EMY
MICHELUZZI ELISA
MICHELUZZI ALISSA
BUFFA LUDOVICA

Category
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF

Time

12:53.5
13:18.6
13:29.0
14:34 9
14:44 2
15:07.0
15:07.5
15:31.4
18:52.0
19:399
24:46.1



Coron coi dambrer 2KM
Cat BM | 13 racers
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Name

ANDREANI MARCO
PALLAALESSANDRO
BUXAJTALESSANDRO
XAIZ ALESSANDERO
CHIOCCHETTI VALENTINO
TABIADON STEFANO
GHIRARDI PIETRO
ZANATTA ELIA
KERER MARTIN
TURA MATTEO

CONT DAVIDE
TOMASELLI JOSEF
MONDIN SEBASTIAN

Category
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM

Time

10:429
11:27.7
11:447
12:229
12403
12:58.7
13:00.6
13:04.6
13:13.1
13:42.4
13:56.7
18:27.6
25:099



Coron coi dambrer 2KM
Cat AM | 5 racers
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35
30
32
51
54

Name

SHABI GIULIO

DA ROIT SEBASTIANO
CAGNATIPIETRO
BORTOLI MIRKO
ZANATTA EVAN

Category
Cat AM
Cat AM
Cat AM
Cat AM
Cat AM

Time

15:36.9
15:58.2
18:28.1
18:53.7
46:01.8



Coron coi dambrer 2KM
Cat AF | 5 racers
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Name

CARPIA BEATRICE
VENIALETTI NOEMI
MASOCH CARLOTTA
TURA MARIA
ANDREANI LAURA

Category
Cat AF
Cat AF
Cat AF
Cat AF
Cat AF

Time

15:251
17:539
18:04.6
19:31.1
20:58.1



Coron coi dambrer 2KM
All racers | 56 racers
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Bib
48
24
16

Name

CHIOCCHETTI NICOLAS

TABIADON DIEGO
PULINO FEDERICO
MORETTI TOMMASO
DAL PRATO SAMUELE
ZAMPIERI TIZIANO
ANDREANI MARCO
SHABI ALEXANDER
CAGNATI THOMAS
PALLA ALESSANDRO
BUXATALESSANDRO
CASNAGHI THOMAS
COSTA MICHAEL
XATZ ALESSANDRO
TURA CATERINA

CHIOCCHETTI VALENTINO

CARPIA FACHELE
BUXAJTREBECCA

DEOLA-THORPE AZZURRA

AGOSTINIASIA
TABIADON STEFANO
GHIRARDI PIETRO
ZANATTAELIA
KERER MARTIN

REN JOELLE
VENIALETTI ILENIA
BORTOLILARA
CAGNATI MATTIA
TURA CHIARA
MICHELUZZI GIORGIA
TURAMATTEO
CONT DAVIDE
BURIGO ILARIA
SOGNE GRETA
AGOSTINI DORA
AGOSTINI NATALIE
CARPIA BEATRICE
SUKLJAN EMY
SHAEBI GIULIO

DA ROIT SEBASTIANO

Category
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat BM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat CM
Cat CM
Cat BM
Cat CF
Cat BM
Cat CF
Cat CF
Cat BF
Cat CF
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat CF
Cat CF
Cat BF
Cat CM
Cat BF
Cat CF
Cat BM
Cat BM
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat BF
Cat AF
Cat BF
Cat AM
Cat AM

Time
9-26.3
9:28.7
10:18.0
10:28.7
10:329
10:34.7
10:429
10-48.1
10:56.9
11:27.7
11:447
11:55.8
12:11.0
12:229
12:24.0
12:403
12:422
12:48.7
12-53 .5
12:54.5
12:58.7
13:00.6
13:04.6
13:13.1
13:153
13:172
13:18.6
13:19.6
13:29.0
13:303
13:42.4
13:56.7
14:349
14-:44 2
15:07.0
15:07.5
15:25.1
15:314
15:36.9
15:582
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Bib Name Category Time

5 NICOLAI SARA Cat CF 16:553
45  VENIALETTINOEMI  CatAF 17:539
46 MASOCH CARI.OTTA CatAF 18:04 6
52 TOMASELLI JOSEF CatBM  18:276

32 CAGNATIPIETRO Cat AM  18:28.1
27 MICHELUZZI ELISA Cat BF 18:52.0
51 BORTOLIMIRKO Cat AM  15:53.7
21 TURAMARIA Cat AF 19:31.1

1 MICHELUZZI ALISSA  Cat BF 19:39.9
38 CAFRPIALORENZO CatCM  20:46.1
42  ANDREANILAUFRA CatAF  20:58.1
43  SOGNE GIORGIA 8] 20:59.0
56 BUFFALUDOVICA Cat BF  24:46.1
28 MONDIN SEBASTIAN CatBM  25:09.9
12 COMIOTTO MARTINA O 30:321
54  ZANATTA EVAN Cat AM  46:01.8



